Scale:Standard Staircases
--------
--------
--------
Client:
--------
--------
Material
Strings:
Treads:
Riser:
Posts:
Handrails:
1.Engineered Pine String 28mm
MDF 22mm Treads
3.Plywood Risers 9.6mm Thick
Floor Height:
Floor Depth Above:
Floor Depth Below:
Joist Depth:
Headroom:
Pitch Of Stair:
Run:
Tread Thickness:
String Faceside:
String Offside:
Posts Dimensions
Entry:
Corner:
Exit:
2700.000 mm
0.000 mm
0.000 mm
230.000 mm
2262.308 mm
41.96 °
231.000 mm
22.000 mm
28.000 mm
28.000 mm
--------
--------
--------
 2802
 30
 30
 8
04
 2
8
 8
04
 8
32
 2802
B
A
86
0
2802
   1      2      3      4      5      6      7      8      9      10      11      12      13
 1 : 25.00
03.11.04 09:06
Run:Order:
Project: Stair:
Straight Staircases
S12N2700--------
Rise: 207.692 mm
Baluster